
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198503110000
53890

03/11/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

20 464

198503280000
69730

03/28/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

22 283 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
20, PAGE 403

198504180000
86680

04/18/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

24 308 Other:MTG
BOOK 22,
PAGE 143

198504270000
93440

04/27/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 328

198505300001
18440

05/30/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

28 721

198506140001
27820

06/14/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

30 678

198506180001
30270

06/18/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

31 34

198506180001
30680

06/18/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

31 36 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
29, PAGE 252

198506180001
31300

06/18/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

31 35 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
25, PAGE 970

198506200001
33600

06/20/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

31 412

198505170001
09680

05/17/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
HOUSING&UR
BAN

27 458 7 80 Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:80
Desc:FERNWO
OD, 3RD
SECTOR

198505280001
15290

05/28/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

28 496 Other:MTG
BOOK 25,
PAGE 962

198505280001
15730

05/28/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

28 495

198507110001
49170

07/11/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

33 749

198507190001
57110

07/19/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

34 714 Other:BOOK
31, PAGE 604

198507190001
57380

07/19/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COR

34 715 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 32,
PAGE 359

198507240001
59550

07/24/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCLEAN
FINANCIAL
CORP   C

35 100



198507290001
62590

07/29/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCLEAN
FINANCIAL
CORP

35 782 8 154 Lot#:603
Book:8 Pg:154
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 14TH
ADDITION

198508050001
68410

08/05/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

36 531 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
29, PAGE 712

198508120001
76100

08/12/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MCLEAN
FINANCIAL
CORP

37 509

198508120001
76650

08/12/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MCLEAN
FINANCIAL
CORP

37 509 7 53 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:3RD
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

198508210001
83250

08/21/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES EVANS, A. JAY
& GEORGIANN

38 470 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
400, PAGE 406

198506250001
36930

06/25/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

31 812

198506270001
39680

06/27/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

32 276 Other:BOOK
29, PAGE 665

198508260001
87470

08/26/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

39 24

198509130002
00980

09/13/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

41 144 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 35,
PAGE 874

198509130002
01370

09/13/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

41 142 Other:BOOK
NO 36, PAGE
651

198509270002
13790

09/27/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

42 730

198509270002
13820

09/27/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

42 730

198510010002
15500

10/01/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOWTON,
DAVID H. &
MELIND

43 179 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
427, PAGE 551


