	Date Recorded		Party Role		Other Name	Book	ecords; Na				
nstrument #		Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DUOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198503110000 53890	03/11/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	20	464				
198503280000 69730	03/28/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	22	283				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 20, PAGE 403
198504180000 86680	04/18/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	24	308				Other:MTG BOOK 22, PAGE 143
198504270000 93440	04/27/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	328				
198505300001 18440	05/30/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	28	721				
198506140001 27820	06/14/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	30	678				
198506180001 30270	06/18/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	31	34				
198506180001 30680	06/18/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	31	36				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 29, PAGE 252
198506180001 31300	06/18/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	31	35				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 25, PAGE 970
198506200001 33600	06/20/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	31	412				
198505170001 09680	05/17/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY HOUSING&UR BAN	27	458	7	80		Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:80 Desc:FERNW(OD, 3RD SECTOR
198505280001 15290	05/28/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	28	496				Other:MTG BOOK 25, PAGE 962
198505280001 15730	05/28/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	28	495				
198507110001 49170	07/11/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	33	749				
198507190001 57110	07/19/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	34	714				Other:BOOK 31, PAGE 604
198507190001 57380	07/19/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COR	34	715				Other:REAL BOOK NO 32, PAGE 359
198507240001 59550	07/24/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCLEAN FINANCIAL CORP C	35	100				

198507290001 62590	07/29/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCLEAN FINANCIAL CORP	35	782	8	154	Lot#:603 Book:8 Pg:154 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 14TH
198508050001 68410	08/05/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	36	531			ADDITION Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 29, PAGE 712
198508120001 76100	08/12/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MCLEAN FINANCIAL CORP	37	509			
198508120001 76650	08/12/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MCLEAN FINANCIAL CORP	37	509	7	53	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:3RD ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB
198508210001 83250	08/21/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, A. JAY & GEORGIANN	38	470			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 400, PAGE 406
198506250001 36930	06/25/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	31	812			
198506270001 39680	06/27/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	32	276			Other:BOOK 29, PAGE 665
198508260001 87470	08/26/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	39	24			
198509130002 00980	09/13/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	41	144			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 35, PAGE 874
198509130002 01370	09/13/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	41	142			Other:BOOK NO 36, PAGE 651
198509270002 13790	09/27/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	42	730			
198509270002 13820	09/27/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	42	730			
198510010002 15500	10/01/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWTON, DAVID H. & MELIND	43	179			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 427, PAGE 551